Name

Aguayo, Jose Ivan
Ballman, Elizabeth
Bishop, Isaac

Bravo, Nikki
Burdette-Miller, Crystal
Cabonargi, Erin

Cole, Noelle

Del Muro, Arthur
DeVaughn, Raven A.
Dwyer, Kevin
Edwards, Qualandras
Fernandez, Miguel F.
Flanagan, Debra
Forristall, Ryan

Foucher-Weekley, Tanya

Giderof, Lisa
Giderof, Ramon
Hannah, Justin
Hansen, Ivan
Harvey, Christine
Haymaker, Terri
Helmbold, Jenny
Hightower, Vanessa
Hudson, Frank
Jack, James
Johnson, Genise
Johnson, Gina
Kellogg, Richell
Kelly, Charles

Keys, Minnie
LaJeune, Kerl
Lakada, llyas
Layne, Jennifer
Lindstrom, Mark
Lypson, Lori

Mallett, Loreal
Marquisos, George N
Marti, Alyssa
McClenahan, Corey
McCollom, Mark
McGleam, Matthew
McNabb, Daryl
Montenegro, Patricia
Newmark, Roberta
Pietrzyk, John
Quathamer, Andrew
Robinson, Karl
Rodriguez, Jesus
Rosario, Cynthia
Ryan, Eileen
Santana, Dawn
Schleyer, Richard J
Smith, Kimberly
Smith, Tara
Sobkowiak, Frank
Spears, Tammy
Spieles, Paul
Sullivan, Molly
Tabb, Nina
Tomas-Foster, LeeAnn
Trevino, Daniel
Valentin, Jennifer
Williams, Randy

Public Building Commission of Chicago

Personnel Roster

Title

Associate Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator

Project Manager IV

Chief Administrative Officer

Project Accountant

Executive Director

Compliance Specialist

Managing Architect

Director of Procurement

Infrastructure Project Manager |
Associate Program Coordinator
Procurement Coordinator

Senior Staff Accountant

Project Manager IV

Comptroller

Director of Program Controls

Director of Construction

Administrative Office Clerk

Director of Infrastructure & Special Projects
Program Coordinator

Chief Planning Officer

Project Manager

Associate Program Coordinator

Senior Project Accountant

Deputy Director Code Compliance
Manager of Training & Logistical Support
Program Coordinator

Staff Accountant

Deputy Director for Diversity and Compliance
Associate Program Coordinator

Design Project Manager

Deputy Director of Legal Affairs
Associate Program Coordinator

Project Manager

Chief Operating Officer

Program Coordinator

Project Manager IV

External Affairs Coordinator
Design/Planning Project Manager Il
Project Manager IV

Infrastructure Project Manager |
Director of Finance

Senior Contract Manager

Project Accountant

Project Manager Ill

Design Project Manager

Compliance Specialist

Risk Analyst

Associate Program Coordinator

Director of Enterprise Risk Management
Program Coordinator

Project Manager Il

Senior Program Coordinator

Manager of Payroll and Benefit Programs
Project Manager IV

Program Coordinator

Chief Development Officer

Deputy Director of Media and Public Affairs
Associate Program Coordinator

Deputy Director for Environmental Services
Program Accountant

Project Manager

Infrastructure Project Manager II

Salary
$48,410.18
$65,000.00

$134,519.84
$135,000.06
$57,454.02
$161,980.78
$52,499.98
$146,250.00
$124,999.94
$57,000.06
$47,259.94
$62,598.12
$64,476.10
$134,519.84
$103,000.04
$84,228.04
$146,250.00
$38,110.02
$124,999.94
$60,775.00
$149,999.98
$73,486.40
$47,259.94
$65,757.12
$108,149.86
$83,200.00
$62,598.12
$54,719.08
$92,699.88
$55,599.96
$110,000.02
$92,699.88
$51,500.02
$122,500.04
$156,399.88
$75,000.12
$123,634.94
$51,000.04
$98,999.94
$134,519.84
$69,000.10
$128,749.92
$82,110.08
$57,454.02
$101,233.60
$105,000.48
$51,499.76
$65,405.08
$47,260.46
$124,999.94
$62,598.12
$107,999.84
$82,110.08
$71,500.00
$134,519.84
$65,000.00
$170,856.40
$93,999.88
$47,259.94
$109,000.06
$72,229.04
$72,511.92
$98,999.94
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