Public Building Commission of Chicago Personnel Roster

<u>Name</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Salary</u>
Aguayo, Jose Ivan	Associate Program Coordinator	\$48,410.18
Ballman, Elizabeth	Program Coordinator	\$65,000.00
Bishop, Isaac	Project Manager IV	\$134,519.84
Bravo, Nikki	Chief Administrative Officer	\$135,000.06
Burdette-Miller, Crystal	Project Accountant	\$57,454.02 \$141,000.70
Cabonargi, Erin	Executive Director Compliance Specialist	\$161,980.78 \$52,400.09
Cole, Noelle Del Muro, Arthur	Compliance Specialist	\$52,499.98 \$146.250.00
DeVaughn, Raven A.	Managing Architect Director of Procurement	\$146,250.00 \$124,999.94
Dwyer, Kevin	Infrastructure Project Manager I	\$57,000.06
Edwards, Qualandras	Associate Program Coordinator	\$47,259.94
Fernandez, Miguel F.	Procurement Coordinator	\$62,598.12
Flanagan, Debra	Senior Staff Accountant	\$64,476.10
Forristall, Ryan	Project Manager IV	\$134,519.84
Foucher-Weekley, Tanya	Comptroller	\$103,000.04
Giderof, Lisa	Director of Program Controls	\$84,228.04
Giderof, Ramon	Director of Construction	\$146,250.00
Hannah, Justin	Administrative Office Clerk	\$38,110.02
Hansen, Ivan	Director of Infrastructure & Special Projects	\$124,999.94
Harvey, Christine	Program Coordinator	\$60,775.00
Haymaker, Terri	Chief Planning Officer	\$149,999.98
Helmbold, Jenny	Project Manager	\$73,486.40
Hightower, Vanessa	Associate Program Coordinator	\$47,259.94
Hudson, Frank	Senior Project Accountant	\$65,757.12
Jack, James	Deputy Director Code Compliance	\$108,149.86
Johnson, Genise	Manager of Training & Logistical Support	\$83,200.00
Johnson, Gina	Program Coordinator	\$62,598.12
Kellogg, Richell	Staff Accountant	\$54,719.08
Kelly, Charles	Deputy Director for Diversity and Compliance	\$92,699.88
Keys, Minnie	Associate Program Coordinator	\$55,599.96
LaJeune, Kerl	Design Project Manager	\$110,000.02
Lakada, Ilyas	Deputy Director of Legal Affairs	\$92,699.88
Layne, Jennifer	Associate Program Coordinator	\$51,500.02
Lindstrom, Mark	Project Manager	\$122,500.04
Lypson, Lori	Chief Operating Officer	\$156,399.88
Mallett, Loreal	Program Coordinator	\$75,000.12
Marquisos, George N	Project Manager IV	\$123,634.94
Marti, Alyssa	External Affairs Coordinator	\$51,000.04
McClenahan, Corey	Design/Planning Project Manager III	\$98,999.94
McCollom, Mark	Project Manager IV	\$134,519.84
McGleam, Matthew	Infrastructure Project Manager I	\$69,000.10
McNabb, Daryl	Director of Finance Senior Contract Manager	\$128,749.92 \$02.110.00
Montenegro, Patricia Newmark, Roberta		\$82,110.08 \$57,454.02
Pietrzyk, John	Project Accountant Project Manager III	\$101,233.60
Quathamer, Andrew	Design Project Manager	\$105,000.48
Robinson, Karl	Compliance Specialist	\$51,499.76
Rodriguez, Jesus	Risk Analyst	\$65,405.08
Rosario, Cynthia	Associate Program Coordinator	\$47,260.46
Ryan, Eileen	Director of Enterprise Risk Management	\$124,999.94
Santana, Dawn	Program Coordinator	\$62,598.12
Schleyer, Richard J	Project Manager III	\$107,999.84
Smith, Kimberly	Senior Program Coordinator	\$82,110.08
Smith, Tara	Manager of Payroll and Benefit Programs	\$71,500.00
Sobkowiak, Frank	Project Manager IV	\$134,519.84
Spears, Tammy	Program Coordinator	\$65,000.00
Spieles, Paul	Chief Development Officer	\$170,856.40
Sullivan, Molly	Deputy Director of Media and Public Affairs	\$93,999.88
Tabb, Nina	Associate Program Coordinator	\$47,259.94
Tomas-Foster, LeeAnn	Deputy Director for Environmental Services	\$109,000.06
Trevino, Daniel	Program Accountant	\$72,229.04
Valentin, Jennifer	Project Manager	\$72,511.92
Williams, Randy	Infrastructure Project Manager II	\$98,999.94